OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

* 19" Premium Painted Luster Nickel
Aluminum Wheels

* Gt Coupe Accessory Pkg 4

* Security Pkg

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

Model
Year
VIN
Trim
Color
Engine

Mustang

2012
1ZVBP8CF6C5202946

GT Premium

Ingot Silver Metallic

5.0L 4v Ti-VCT V8 Engine

Fusgl E€angamy

u uf Stion
CITY MPG — HIGHWAY MPG

18 25

Total Base Price
19" Premium Painted Luster Nickel Aluminum Wheels
Gt Coupe Accessory Pkg 4
Security Pkg

$33,310.00

$995.00
$750.00
$695.00

$35,750.00




